06JUL18 PRICE REPCRT AmT/MAZ 19.0.0.1 !
19:43:53(EDT} REPORTING DATE: 06JULL8

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 06JUL1S
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/2/7/3
SCRATCEED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00_ PAYS (U5 Hollaxs?

ORDER RUNNERS Win Flace Show
OFFICTIAL

1st 6 9.80 3.80 4,20

2nd 2 7.00 4.00

3rd 7 4.60

4th 3

Exacta .
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (U5 Dollars}
6/2 35.40 17.70

Trifecta
CFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 3C.50 PAYS (US Pbollars)
6/2/7 164.60 41.15

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)

6/2/1/3 326.40 32.64




Q06JULLE

PRICE REPORT
19:43:53(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 06JULLB

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst ]

2nd 4

3rd 6

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/4

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
9/4/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/4/6/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/9

Win

25.00

$2.00 PAYS
499,80

$2.00 PAYS
4279.80

$1.00 PARYS
10165.10

.32.00 PAYS

731.8C

06JULLS

AmT/MAZ2 19.0.0.1

{US Dollars}

51.

$0.

50.

51.

Place

16.20
19.20

00 PAYS

249.90

50 PAYS
1069.95

10 PAYS
1016.51

00 PAYS
365.90

(Us

{US

(G5

(Us

Show

11.00
14.20
6.80

Doilars}

Dollaxrs)

Dollars}

Dollars}

PRCO002
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